Your Home Theatre Connectivity Experts
6224 Bury Dr, Eden Prairie MN 55346 P. 952-486-8736
BARREL CONNECTOR () SELF-SOLDER, MALE
 Lengths Available: 3.5/1.3mm, 5.5/2.1mm,
 Colors Available:
 Part Numbers this model: FE-BAR-35-M, FE-BAR-55-M,
 Sales Category: Power (110 and 12v) Cables & Adapters  Wire Gauge (AWG): 24 AWG
 Connector A: Barrel 5.5x2.1 Male  Specification:
 Connector B: Barrel 5.5x2.1 Male  Number Ports: N/A
 Export Tariff Code (HST): 8544422000  Transfer Rate:
 Feature / Style: Strain Relief Images Length/Size Shown: 5.5/2.1mm
# Positions: 2 Conductors Shielding: Unshielded
Convert From/To: Type:
Connect (via solder) your DC 5.5/2.1mm barrel connector to an existing power lead.
Specifications
Color: Black
Connector 1: 2 Conductor Barrel Connector Male
2.10mm ID (0.083"), 5.50mm OD (0.217")
Coating: Nickel Plated
Gauge: Suitable for 28, 26, and 24AWG wire